
No. SURNAME, NAME, FATHER'S NAME DATE OF BIRTH PASSPORT NO: SPONSOR ROLE School Name

1 SOYIBOV SARVAR NASRIDDINOVICH 19.05.1985 FA0151917 PARTICIPANT'S FATHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

2 NASRIDDINOVA MEKHRIBONU SARVAR KIZI 16.04.2012 FA5206450 SARVAR SOYIBOV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

3 NASRIDDINOV KHUSHNUD SARVAROVICH 10.11.2015 FA9957808 SARVAR SOYIBOV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

4 ABDUJAPAROVA GULCHEKHRA BALTABAEVNA 11.02.1973 FA4977047 MAGRUP MUSLIMOV - HUSBAND PARTICIPIANT'S MOTHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

5 MUSLIMOV MAGRUP MARKHAMATOVICH 16.09.1959 FA3694039 PARTICIPANT'S FATHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

6 MUSLIMOVA ROYYANA MARUF KIZI 01.07.2011 FA9190514 PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

7 OYBEKOVA RAYHONA RASUL KIZI 20.06.2015 FA5935518 SALOEV RASUL - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

8 IBADULLAEVA INTIZOR DURDIEVNA 21.12.1975 FA8306817 SALOEV RASUL - SON PARTICIPIANT'S GRANDMOTHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

9 KULDOSHEV SHOHJAKHON YASHIN UGLI 26.01.2006 FB2132836 Volunteer Assistant ALL GOOD SCHOOL

10 OBIDOV KHASAN ANVARJON UGLI 09.10.2010 FB0406628 ANVARJON TURDALIEV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

11 TOJIBOEVA MATLUBA MIRSHOKIROVNA 22.09.1988 FA0991461 ANVARJON TURDALIEV - HUSBAND PARTICIPIANT'S MOTHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

12 OBIDOV MUHAMMAD YUSUF ANVARJON UGLI 10.09.2016 FB0385622 ANVARJON TURDALIEV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

13 OBIDOVA SOLIHA ANVARJON KIZI 10.09.2016 FB0385648 ANVARJON TURDALIEV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

14 OBIDOVA ZUKHRA ANVARJON KIZI 09.10.2010 FB0411612 ANVARJON TURDALIEV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

15 TOKHTAMURATOVA ROBIYA BEKHZOD KIZI 26.12.2017 FA8206391 BEKHZOD KHODJIEV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

16 TOKHTAMURADOV YUSUF BEKHZOD UGLI 30.06.2012 FA8206381 BEKHZOD KHODJIEV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

17 BOKIJONOV TOHIR GAYRAT UGLI 17.01.2011 FA5482344 GAYRAT MUSAMUXAMEDOV -FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

18 KHUDAYAROVA ZAMIRA SAMADOVNA 21.02.1987 FA9324580 GOLIBJON BOTIROV - HUSBAND PARTICIPIANT'S MOTHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

19 ISROILOVA ZARINA GOLIBJON QIZI 12.08.2014 FA9320352 GOLIBJON BOTIROV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

20 ISROILOV NURMUHAMMAD GOLIBJON UGLI 04.05.2011 FA9320351 GOLIBJON BOTIROV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

21 ZIYAMUKHAMEDOVA NILUFAR MARKHAMATOVNA 25.03.1965 FA0529898 Volunteer Assistant ALL GOOD SCHOOL

22 SAMARIDDINOV SIROJIDDIN KAMOLIDDIN UGLI 14.03.1991 FA9037941 Volunteer Assistant ALL GOOD SCHOOL

23 KAMOLIDDINOVA RAYYONA SIROJIDDIN KIZI 01.12.2024 FB1355537 INFANT INFANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

24 SAMARIDDINOVA NILUFAR KOMIL KIZI 08.02.1993 FA6845941 Volunteer Assistant-TEACHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

25 MAMARASULOVA AZIZA UTKIR KIZI 05.07.2000 FA8099732 Volunteer Assistant-TEACHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

26 KULDOSHEVA GULSIN KODIROVNA 11.04.1981 FA4844555 DIRECTOR ALL GOOD SCHOOL
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27 ATABAEV AZAMAT ULUGBEKOVICH 29.10.1995 FA5672759 Volunteer Assistant ALL GOOD SCHOOL

28 ATABAEVA RISOLAT ULUGBEK KIZI 08.04.2013 FA5873257 AZAMAT ATABAEV - BROTHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

29 SAPAEVA GUZAL IBADULLAEVNA 23.04.1975 FA5672774 AZAMAT ATABAEV - SON PARTICIPIANT'S MOTHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

30 ALIMARDONOVA MUNAVVARA ASROR KIZI 07.08.2012 FA9312232 MUNISA ALIMARDONOVA - MOTHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

31 ERKINJONOV KHURMATILLO IZZATILLO UGLI 17.03.2003 FA6850812 Volunteer Assistant-Math-TEACHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

32 MIRKHANOV ASILBEK KHURSHID UGLI 29.04.2016 FA8900756 KHURSHID MIRKHANOV - FATHER PARTICIPANT'S FATHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

33 NAZAROV SAIDAMIR FAZLIDDIN UGLI 04.06.2014 FA9005779 FAZLIDDIN PRIMOV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT ALL GOOD SCHOOL

34 PRIMOV FAZLIDDIN NAZAROVICH 02.01.1988 FA0085072 PARTICIPANT'S FATHER ALL GOOD SCHOOL

35 MUKHITDINOVA GULNORA KUCHKAROVNA 15.04.1964 FB2113540 AZIZBEK MUXITDINOV - MOTHER PARTICIPIANT 'S GRANDMOTHER PDP SCHOOL

36 MUKHITDINOV SUHROBBEK AZIZBEK UGLI 03.07.2013 FB0707113 AZIZBEK MUXITDINOV- FATHER PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

37 MADUMAROVA NOILA ILASHEVNA 12.04.1980 FB0487401 DIRECTOR OF SCHOOL -PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

38 BURKHONOV ABRORBEK OYBEK UGLI 16.09.2010 FB1761043 OYBEK GULOMOV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

39 VOHIDOV SARVARBEK ELMUROD UGLI 07.01.2010 FB1517771 ELMUROD NASIMOV -FATHER PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

40 ALIEVA SHAKHNOZAKHON NIGMON KIZI 29.07.1992 fb0664946 khasan yusupdjanov -husband PARTICIPIANT'S MOTHER PDP SCHOOL

41 NASIRDJANOVA MUSHTARIYBONU KHASANOVNA 04.08.2013 FB1616732 khasan yusupdjanov -FATHER PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

42 ABDUMAKHMUDOV BEKHRUZ BEKZOD UGLI 11.07.2011 FA9367522 BEKZOD XUDOYBERGANOV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

43 ABDULKAYUMOV EMIRALI RUFAT UGLI 09.06.2010 FB1779957 DILNOZ ABDULKAYUMOVA - MOTHER PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

44 JURAEV BEKZOD SHEROZI UGLI 16.04.2004 FB0063057 SHAXLO JURAYEVA - SISTER Volunteer Assistant PDP SCHOOL

45 NURIDDINOV KHABIBULLOKHON FAKHRIDDIN UGLI 13.04.2002 FA2004694 Volunteer Assistant - Teacher PDP SCHOOL

46 Akbaraliev Muhammad ODILJON UGLI 30.08.2011 FB0298092 ODILJON ABYROV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

47 KODIROV ABDUAZIM ABDULAZIZ UGLI 08.07.2009 FA9007011 DILNOZA JALILOVA - GRANDMOTHER PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

48 TALGATOV BEHRUZ MAMURJON UGLI 07.01.2014 FB0723914 MARUFJON USANOV - UNCLE PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

49 FAYZULLAEV JAVOHIRBEK JAMSHIDOVICH 31.08.2012 FA8198551 DJAMSHID MUKIMOV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

50 JAMOLIDDINOV BEHRUZ BAKHODIR UGLI 20.02.2011 FB0938636 AZIZA KHODJIMUKHAMEDOVA -MOTHER PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

51 RUZIKULOVA MUBINA DILMUROD KIZI 01.06.2010 FB1760433 DILMURAD RUZIKULOV - FATHER PARTICIPIANT PDP SCHOOL

52 RUZIKULOV DILMURAD MELIKUZIEVICH 27.10.1977 FA0571513 PARTICIPIANT'S FATHER PDP SCHOOL

Total Number: 52




